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1 Ba ndita Nayak

D/o- Maheswar Nayak

At-Damba,Po-Randiba,Ps-

R. U daya giri,Via -

R.Udaya giri,Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

76LOL6

B.A B.E D 2600 t329 5t.72 2nd 2200 1650 80.00 First 65.56 50 0 0 50

2

2 Sa.ianiSabar

D/o-sukula Sabar

At-Kinoda,Po-Laxmipur,Ps-

Ramagiri,Via-Narayan pur,Dist.

Gaiapati,Pin-76L212

20.11.1999 26+ B.A B.ED 2500 1525 58.65 2nd 2200 1689 7 6.77 Seco

nd

67.77 50 0 0 50

3

3 Jabanister Naika

S/o-Karniel Naika

At-Dingan i,Po-Gaiba,Ps-

Serango,Via-Kha rada, Dist-

Gajapati,Pin-761208

t4.o3.1997 B.A B.ED 2400 1623 67.63 1st 2200 1852 84.20 First 75.91, 50 0 0 50

4 Pradip Sabar

S/o-Syama Sa bar

At-Rangada,Po-Kuruguba,Ps-

Rayagada,Via-Narayanpur, Dist

Gajapati,Pin-761212

03.09.2000 25+ B.A B.ED 2500 7420 56.80 2nd 2200 1735 78.90 First 67.85 50 0 0 50

5

5 At-Munising,Po-Dambalo,Via-
Na raya npur,Dist-Gaja pati,Pin-

76L212

23.03.2002 23+ 2600 1699 65.35 7700 7342 78.94 First 72.14 50 0 0 50

6 Mrutyunjaya Behera

S/o-Dilleswar Behera

At/Po-Battisiripur,Via-

Uppalada,Gosani,Dist-

Gaiapati,pin-751211

16.03.2002 22+ B,A B,ED 2600 1780 68.46 1st 2200 1735 78.90 First 73.68 50 1 Year 10 60

I
Pita r Badaraita

S/o-Prasana Badaraita

At-Ka nakata,Po-Sialilati,Ps-

R.Udayagiri, Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

767077

18.04.1999 25+ B.A B.ED 2600 1440 55.38 2nd 0 83.00 69.19 50 2 Years 20 70

9 Priyanka Pradhan

D/o-5hya maghana

Pradhan

At/Po-
R.Udayagiri,Patrastreet, Dist-

Gaiapati,Pin-761016

2t.o4.7992 33+ B,A B, ED 1800 1018 s6.s6 1st 2200 1633 75.30 First 65.93 50 1 Years 10 60
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2.05.1998 27+

27+

4

Mah isweta Ra ita

D/o-Nila ka ntha Raita

B.A B.ED 1st

6

First
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9

10 Sonali Sual Singh

D/o-Madanmohan

SualSin

At/Po-Katta ma,Ps-Adava, Dist-

Gajapati,Pin-767277

26.O8.1997 27+ 2400 1350 56.67 2nd 2200 L671 75.77 First 66.22 50 4 Years 30 80

10
Sontosh Sahu

S/o-Mangulu Sahu

At/po-Mohana Nilakentswar
Street Mohana,Dist-Gaja pati

05.07.1993 32+ B.A B.ED 1800 1059 s8.83 2nd 2000 1670 75.90 First 50 4 Years 80

7t

12 AtlPo-Cha nd iput,Via-
Chandragiri,Ps- Mohana,Dsit-
Gaja pati,Pin-761017

20.06.1988 36+ B.A B.ED 1400 709 50.64 2nd 1400 906 64.71. First 50 3 Year

12

13 Ranja m Das

S/o-Krushna Cha ndra
Das

28.06.1998 B.A B.ED 2400 1496 62.33 1st 2200 1804 82.80 First 50 0 0 50

ol

13

74 Ranjita Kuma ri
Pa n igrah i

W/o-5unda ru
Satyanarayana Pa nda

At-Su na ri

Street,Pa rala khemundi, Dist-

Gaja pati. Pin -761200

22.O5.L982 42+ B.A B,ED 1400 626 Third 1400 875 62.50 F rst

8058.18 7 year

74

Santosh kumar
Patna ik

S/o-sri Nabin Chandra
Patnaik

At-Batto Gouda Street,House

No-474,Ward No-

14,Parala khemund i, Dist-

Gaja pati,Pin-761200

30.06.1982 42+ B,A B.ED 1400 45.29 Third 995 7t.07 First

15

16 Ku muda Sabar,
S/o Bhagba n Sabar

At-Ba nguruba,Po-Jeeran go,Ps-

Rayagada, Dist-Gajapati,pin-
767272

08.08.1969 29+ B.A B.ED 1200 832 69.33 Lst 2200 1614 73.36 71.35 50 0 50

16

1,7 At-Lokamari,Po-Ekalapur,Ps-
Badagada, Dist-Ganja m,Pin-
767LO9

21.05.1999 25+ B.A B.ED 2400 L736 Second 0 0 81,.20 First 7 6.77 50 3 Years 30 80

18 Rabindra Mallick
S/o-Kranja Mallick

At-An laguda,Po-Bada kha ni

Dist-Gajapati,Pin-761015
23.05.1996 28+ B.A B.ED 2400 1376 57.3 3 First 2200 1839 83.59 First 10.46 50 3 year 30 80
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18 20
5 9

B.A B.ED

7'J, 67 .37 30

Ban ita Gouda
D/o-Udaya Gouda

57.68 30 80

At-Ghorani,Po-Lalusahi.Block-
Gosani,dist-Gajapati,Pin-

761212

26+

44.71 53.61 50

15 534 1400 50 30

First 0

Kuni Gouda

D/o-Dibakar Gouda

1,7
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18

19 Anupama Panda

D,/o-Ghanasya m

Panda

At/Po-Chandiput,Via-

Chandragiri,Ps- Moha na,Dsit-

Gajapati,Pin-761017

08.09.1990 34+ B.A B.ED L800 1096 60.89 2200 1643 74.68 F irst 61.79 50 4 Year 30 80

19

Priya Darshani

Prad ha n

D/o-Suriyo Nayan

Prdhan

At/Po-Paralakhemundi, tulsi
Nagar,Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

767200

02.03.2001 24+ B.A B.ED 2500 1290 51.60 First 2200 7705 First 64.55 50 L Year 10 60

20

27 Mamita Kumari Sahu

W/o-Pradeep Ku mar

Sahu

At-Telli

Street,Paralakhemund i,Wa rd

no-02,Dist-Gajapati

ot.06.7987 37+ 7400 656 46.86 Third 1400 865 67.79 First 54.32 30 0 30

2'1,

22 Akula Sa irupa

D/o-Akula Rama

Chandra Rao

AtEleka la

Street,Paralakhemund i,Dist-

Gaja pati,Pin-761200

13.02.1993 31+ B,A B.ED 2620 1458 63.30 880 770 80.68 First 50 No 0 50

22

At/po-Burujango,Via-

Raya gada,Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

76t213

30.06.1994 30+ B.A B.ED 1800 L073 s9.61 First 0 0 72.20 First 65.91 50 2 Years 20 70

23

24 Jasmin Kabi

@o-Suresh Panda

At-Pa rima la Junction

(Chaka),Po-Parimala,Block-

Nuagada,Ps-R.Udaygiri,Dist-

Gaja pati

08.0r..1999 25+ B,A B.ED 2400 1597 66.54 First 0 76.95 First 50 0

24

25 Bhan u mati Swain

Wo-Kartikeswar Sahu

At-Vikash Vidya Niketan,Po-

Nilakanthapur,Ranipentha,Par

alakhemund i,Dist-Gajapati,Pin.

761200

12.05.1986 38+ B,A B.ED 1400 519 37 .O7 Third 0 59.01 First 30 18 Years 60

Bhagyalata Gouda

Wo-Dwitikrishna
Pradhan

AtlPo-R.Udaya giri,Gouda

Street, Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

767016

03.01.1993 31+ B-A B.ED 1.400 719 51.36 First 2200 L462 70.80 First 61.08 0 0 50

26

27 Bichitrananda Gouda

S/o-Ka biraj Gouda

At/Po-A.Kha ndadeuli,Via-Aska

nuaga m, Dist Ga nja m, Pin-

76771,1

05.05.1982 42+ B.A B,ED 1800 920 51.11 First 2200 14.OO F irst 62.56 50 0 0 50

t-t
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8 10 L4 20

First

20 77.50

B.A B.ED
0

First 7t.99

Kiran Kumar Roulo

S/o-ka meseara Roulo

77.75 0 50

0 53.04 30

26 50

1628
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15L413L2119 108765432I 500050@.46First72.O0L5842200First56.937971400B.A B.ED34+

R.Uda ag iri,Dist-GaiaPati

At-Bastriguda,Po/Ps/Via-
27

28

S/o-Ma n ala Raita

Laxmikanta Raita
803010 year5060.11First77 .502200 1705Th ird42.715981400B.A B.ED34+15.03.1990At/Po-Manikeswa ri Street,Ps-

Moha na,Dist-GajaPati28

29

803013 Years5062.0169.591531.2200F irst54.43162140035+20.08.1988At/Po-
Chandragiri,Patrosahi,Ps-

Mohana,Dist-GaiaPati,Pin-

7610!7

29

30 Kabita KumariSahoo

W/o-Manoia Kumaru

Madala
500050First 74.8188.2018432200First6L.42147 42400B.A B.ED25+At-Sana Karanja Sahi,Po-

Mangarajpur,Block-
Rayagada,Ps-Ramagiri,Dist-

apa ti,Pin-761016

Ashok Bhuyan

s/o-Biswa nath

Bh uya n
30

31

50005066.58First78.50t727220054.67t3722400B.A B.ED25+15.05.1999AtJalibadi,Po-Bhadiamba,Ps-
Mohana, Dist-GajaPati,Pin-

76LOL7
l1

32 Brahma nada Nayak

S/o-Panchanana

Nayak
5005 Month5063.19First65.7513152000First1455 60.53240023+01.02.2001At/Po-alliganda,Dist-

Gaiapati,Block-Mohana,Pin-
761277

Bibeka nanda Nayak

S/o-Ra bind ra Nayak
50005057 .10First70.1875442200Third633 45.211400B,A B,ED36+01.10.1989At/Po-Mohana,Ps-

Mohana,Christian Street, Dist-

Gajapati,Pin-76101533

34 Mohini Nayak

W/o-chisantana
Nayak

80305 Year5060.51First73.4r15152200Third41 .618571800B.A B,ED36+01.07.1988At/Po-Chandragiri,Routa
Street,Dist-GaiaPati,Pin-
767017

34

35 Anuradha Bisoi

w/o-Sunil Ku mar

Malik 80305 year5068.3 6First75.8577342200First60.889741600B.A B.ED44+02.o2.8a12c/o- Promod Kumar Jena,At-

Plot No-1018 Laxmisagar BBSR

,Po-Budheswari Dist-

Khordha,Pin-751006

36 Puspalata Swain

Wo-Basant Kumar

Rout

Graduation

z

20.05.1990

Manguli Patro

D/O-Ga ndu Patro

First
B,A B.ED

15.02.1999

F irst

B.A B.ED
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37 Kalpana Kumari Devi

D/o-Subas Chandra

Rauta

At-Nuagan,Po-Kuiasingi,Block-

Gumma,Dist-Gaiapati,Pin-
761,273

28.12.2000 24+ 2600 1969 75.73 F irst 2200 r.680 76.80 First 76.27 50 0 0 50

37

At/Po-Sarisabilli,Via-

Surada,Dist-Ganjam,Pin-

761108'

02.01.199s 29+ B,A B.ED 1800 1016 56.44 First 2200 1776 77 .85 67.15 50 0 0 50

39 Prasanta Kumar

Behera

S/o-Mahendra Bherra

AtGalango,Po-Gobinda pur,Via-

Oupada,Dist-Balasore,Pin-

756049

17 .O7.t998 26+ 1800 7776 65.33 First 2200 1893 86.05 First 75.69 50 0 0 50

39

40 Tiki Sahoo

D/o-Dillip Kumar

Sahoo

C/o-Ananta Charana

Routroy,At-Chinta maniswar

Fisherilane-9,Plot No-1535,Po-

Bublheswa ri,BBSR,pin-751006

13.11.1997 28+ B.A B.ED 2400 1884 78.50 2200 1673 83.6s First 81.08 50 0 0 50

40

47 Runu Sabar

D/o-Pareshanath

Sabar

At-Rangada,Po-Kuruguba,Ps-

Raya gada,Via-Narayanpur, Dist

Gajapati,Pin-761212

04.04.199 25+ B.A B-ED 2600 7470 5 6.54 2200 First 68.47 50 0 0 50

47

42 Priyadarshini Das

D/o-Prabira Kumar

Das

At-Naiguan,Po-bhiranga,Via-

Tian,DistJagatsinghapur,pin-

754138

04.72.2000 24+ 2600 1808 69.54 81.15 75.34 50 0 0 50

42

43 Sanak Parida

S/o-Mahendra Parida

At-Basudevpur,Po-

Khalisahi,Via-Khandapara,Dist-

Nayagarh,Pin-752077

04.07.1995 B,A B.ED 1800 917 First 1647 76.68 63.81 50 3 Year 30 80

43

44 Bhagya Bati Eeero

D/o-Late Danua Beero

At-Betarsing,Po-Badakhani,Ps-

Mohana,Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

761015

22.05.1986 38+ B,A B.ED 862 47.89 Third 74.25 67.O7 50 50

.:3
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Educational Qualification

1

36

B.A B.ED

38 Baishalini Sethi

D/o-Babuli Sethi
First

B.A B,ED

First

First 1,7 66 80.27

8.A B.ED First

29+ 50.94 2200 First

1800
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44

45 Arpita RaniPradhan

D/o-Brown Pradhan

At-Kudupakia,Po-

Sittiguda,Dist-Kandha mal,Pin-

762102

12.07.2002 22+ B.A B.ED 2 600 2254 86.69 First 1700 t357 79.82 First 83.2 6 10 60

45

46 Ra makrushna Dalai

S/o-lshwa r Dala i

At-Patharagada,Po-

S iku lipada ra,Via- Moha na, Dist-

Gajapati,Pin-761015

01.05.1990 34+ 1800 937 s2.06 S€cond 2200 1675 76.74 First 64.10 50 0 0 50

46

41 Ashis Dora

S/o-Lingraj Dora

At-Uchabahal,Po-

Rinbachan,Dist-Balangir,Pin-

767022

30.03.2002 22+ 61.08 F irst 81.52 First 71.30 0 0

41

48 Soloman Kara

5/o-Sihoboa m Kara

At/Po-Ash rayagada,Via -

Gumma,Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

767207

18.07.1993 12+ B.A B.ED 1800 1,748 63.78 First 2200 1669 75.86 First 69.82 50 5 Year 30 80

48

49 Sarita Ku mari

Beheradalai

D/o-Kokona
Beheradalai

At-Madal sah i, Po-Rasibad a, Ps-

Raya gada, Dist-Gaja Pati,Pin

76L2t2

1s.03.1996 29+ B.A B.ED 1800 1021 57.06 First 2200 r.883 85.59 First 7L.12 50 0 0 50

49

50 subasini Mandal

D/o-Ra machandra

Mandal

At-Madal sahi,Po-Rasibada,Ps-

Rayagada,Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

7612t2

05.05,1996 29+ B.A B,ED 1400 670 47 .86 Third 2200 1813 82.47 First 50 0 50

50

51 Tilotama Paik

D/o-Prabhakara Paik

At-sarala Street Po/Via-

R.Udayagiri,Dist-GajaPati,Pin-

761016

30.04.1995 1800 53.50 Second 2200 t672 First 64.75 50 3 Year 30 80

51

52 Lemuel Gomango

S/o-Lajer Gomango

At-Longo,Po-Ambaihari,Block-
Gumma,Ps-

Paralakhemundi,Dist-
Gaja pati,Pin-751207

't2.06.1997 77+ B.A B.ED 2400 1326 55.25 Second 2200 1753 83.90 t irst 69.58 50 0 0 50

52

53 Kanchana kumari

Nayak

W/o-Nila nchal

Badamundi

At-Subalada,PolPs-

Ra magiri,Via-R.Udayagiri,Dist-

Gaja pati,Pin-761016

10.03.1989 36+ 2300 1048 45.57 Third 2200 7527 69.41 First 57 .49 30 0 0 30

E
o,&

20

B. Ed

50 1 Year

B.A B.ED

B-A B.E D 50

65.13

29+ B.A B.E D 963 75.00

B.A B.ED
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43

9a

dt l!za

2 0 5050 062.77First2200 16.6448.91 Second2300B.A B.ED38+06.05.1986At/Po-Mohana,Dist
Gajapati,Pin-76101553

I
55 ReetanjaliSingh

Wo-Suresh Kuma r

Nayak 20 7050 2 Year77.OtFirst2200 1796 81.1060.92260038+ B.A B.ED20.05.1996At/Po-Mohana,Ps-
Mohana,Christian Street,Dist-

Gajapati,Pin-761015

56 Himani Majhi

D/o-simon Ma,hi
54
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